Ambrose, Racquel
Trustee Chapter 7
17-41111-IMM
Subtotal
Clubb, Roger
Accountant
18-00269-TLM
Subtotal

Corbett, Kent
Auctioneer
19-00351-TLM
Subtotal

Elsaesser, J
Trustee Chapter 7
18-20437-TLM
18-20508-TLM
Subtotal

Green, Daniel
Trustee's Attorney
12-41284-IMM
Subtotal
Hillen, Noah
Trustee Chapter 7
17-00495-TLM
17-00640-JMM
17-01078-JMM
17-01155-JMM
17-01287-TLM
17-01624-TLM
18-00113-TLM
18-00667-TLM
18-00674-JMM
18-00733-JMM
18-00769-JIMM

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho

July 2019

Fees Awarded

$751.78
$751.78
$751.78

$1,765.50
$1,765.50
$1,765.50

$2,941.00
$2,941.00
$2,941.00

$487.68
$230.35
$257.33
$487.68

$2,775.00
$2,775.00
$2,775.00

$30,839.60
$10,000.00
$315.44
$1,750.00
$2,002.37
$1,209.14
$925.08
$1,621.09
$647.46
$615.05
$1,350.00
$1,496.55

Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

Expenses Awarded

$13.17
$13.17
$13.17

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,190.00
$1,190.00
$1,190.00

$18.76
$12.23

$6.53
$18.76

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$687.71
$0.00
$29.63
$64.05
$24.71
$19.23
$19.35
$66.99
$12.61
$36.32
$67.31
$31.43



18-01339-TLM
18-01380-JMM
18-01389-TLM
18-01439-JMM
18-01445-TLM
18-01491-TLM

Subtotal

Hopkins, R

Trustee Chapter 7
16-40287-JMM
17-40328-JMM
17-40790-JMM
17-41035-JMM
18-40006-JMM
18-40138-JMM
18-40685-JMM

Subtotal

Long, Robert
Accountant
17-40973-JMM
17-41051-JMM
Subtotal
Manwaring, Jed
Trustee's Attorney
14-01501-TLM
Subtotal
Miller, Gil
Accountant
17-00495-TLM
Subtotal
Moffis, Todd
Realtor
17-01668-JDP
19-00104-TLM
Subtotal
Rainsdon, Gary
Trustee Chapter 7
18-40587-JMM
18-40888-JMM
Subtotal

$3,833.91
$1,429.23
$427.01
$583.30
$1,950.00
$683.97
$30,839.60

$24,937.57
$1,397.02
$200.00
$1,329.54
$15,933.87
$1,073.19
$3,165.92
$1,838.03
$24,937.57

$1,322.50
$623.50
$699.00
$1,322.50

$5,738.50
$5,738.50
$5,738.50

$25,270.50
$25,270.50
$25,270.50

$14,748.00
$13,338.00

$1,410.00
$14,748.00

$2,196.13
$1,101.37
$1,094.76
$2,196.13

$151.75
$87.47
$13.57
$15.51
$36.41
$11.37
$687.71

$452.20
$22.67
$39.40
$34.55
$251.73
$35.34
$27.71
$40.80
$452.20

$111.70
$47.69
$64.01
$111.70

$101.93
$101.93
$101.93

$92.19
$92.19
$92.19

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$33.77
$18.71
$15.06
$33.77



Reynard, Janine
Trustee Chapter 7
13-40839-JDP
Subtotal
Smith, Thomas
Trustee's Attorney
17-40640-]IMM
17-40790-]IMM
Subtotal
Stoddard, Lewis
Trustee's Attorney
17-00495-TLM
Subtotal

Grand Totals

$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00

$5,513.36
$1,107.50
$4,405.86
$5,513.36

$40,775.50
$40,775.50
$40,775.50

$185,062.62

$2,934.64
$2,934.64
$2,934.64

$39.10
$13.55
$25.55
$39.10

$3,704.32
$3,704.32
$3,704.32
$9,379.49



