

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013 **July 2019**

	Fees Awarded	Expenses Awarded
Ambrose, Racquel		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$751.78	\$13.17
17-41111-JMM	\$751.78	\$13.17
Subtotal	\$751.78	\$13.17
Clubb, Roger		
Accountant	\$1,765.50	\$0.00
18-00269-TLM	\$1,765.50	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$1,765.50	\$0.00
Corbett, Kent		
Auctioneer	\$2,941.00	\$1,190.00
19-00351-TLM	\$2,941.00	\$1,190.00
Subtotal	\$2,941.00	\$1,190.00
Elsaesser, J		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$487.68	\$18.76
18-20437-TLM	\$230.35	\$12.23
18-20508-TLM	\$257.33	\$6.53
Subtotal	\$487.68	\$18.76
Green, Daniel		
Trustee's Attorney	\$2,775.00	\$0.00
12-41284-JMM	\$2,775.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$2,775.00	\$0.00
Hillen, Noah		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$30,839.60	\$687.71
17-00495-TLM	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
17-00640-JMM	\$315.44	\$29.63
17-01078-JMM	\$1,750.00	\$64.05
17-01155-JMM	\$2,002.37	\$24.71
17-01287-TLM	\$1,209.14	\$19.23
17-01624-TLM	\$925.08	\$19.35
18-00113-TLM	\$1,621.09	\$66.99
18-00667-TLM	\$647.46	\$12.61
18-00674-JMM	\$615.05	\$36.32
18-00733-JMM	\$1,350.00	\$67.31
18-00769-JMM	\$1,496.55	\$31.43

18-01339-TLM	\$3,833.91	\$151.75
18-01380-JMM	\$1,429.23	\$87.47
18-01389-TLM	\$427.01	\$13.57
18-01439-JMM	\$583.30	\$15.51
18-01445-TLM	\$1,950.00	\$36.41
18-01491-TLM	\$683.97	\$11.37
Subtotal	\$30,839.60	\$687.71
Hopkins, R		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$24,937.57	\$452.20
16-40287-JMM	\$1,397.02	\$22.67
17-40328-JMM	\$200.00	\$39.40
17-40790-JMM	\$1,329.54	\$34.55
17-41035-JMM	\$15,933.87	\$251.73
18-40006-JMM	\$1,073.19	\$35.34
18-40138-JMM	\$3,165.92	\$27.71
18-40685-JMM	\$1,838.03	\$40.80
Subtotal	\$24,937.57	\$452.20
Long, Robert		
Accountant	\$1,322.50	\$111.70
17-40973-JMM	\$623.50	\$47.69
17-41051-JMM	\$699.00	\$64.01
Subtotal	\$1,322.50	\$111.70
Manwaring, Jed		
Trustee's Attorney	\$5,738.50	\$101.93
14-01501-TLM	\$5,738.50	\$101.93
Subtotal	\$5,738.50	\$101.93
Miller, Gil		
Accountant	\$25,270.50	\$92.19
17-00495-TLM	\$25,270.50	\$92.19
Subtotal	\$25,270.50	\$92.19
Moffis, Todd		
Realtor	\$14,748.00	\$0.00
17-01668-JDP	\$13,338.00	\$0.00
19-00104-TLM	\$1,410.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$14,748.00	\$0.00
Rainsdon, Gary		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$2,196.13	\$33.77
18-40587-JMM	\$1,101.37	\$18.71
18-40888-JMM	\$1,094.76	\$15.06
Subtotal	\$2,196.13	\$33.77

Reynard, Janine		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$25,000.00	\$2,934.64
13-40839-JDP	\$25,000.00	\$2,934.64
Subtotal	\$25,000.00	\$2,934.64
Smith, Thomas		
Trustee's Attorney	\$5,513.36	\$39.10
17-40640-JMM	\$1,107.50	\$13.55
17-40790-JMM	\$4,405.86	\$25.55
Subtotal	\$5,513.36	\$39.10
Stoddard, Lewis		
Trustee's Attorney	\$40,775.50	\$3,704.32
17-00495-TLM	\$40,775.50	\$3,704.32
Subtotal	\$40,775.50	\$3,704.32
Grand Totals	\$185,062.62	\$9,379.49